1
PIN DESCRIPTION
REV. 0.0, APR. 24, 2002P/N:  PM0919
FEATURES
• 512Kx 8 organization
• Single +5V power supply
• +12V programming voltage
• Fast access time:70/90/100/120/150 ns

REV. 0.0, APR. 24, 2002P/N:  PM0919
MX26C4000C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC PACKAGE
PART NO. ACCESS TIME OPERATING STANDBY OPERATING PACKAGE
(ns) Current MAX.(mA)  Current MAX.(uA) TEMPERATURE
MX26C4000CPC-70 70 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQC-70 70 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMC-70 70 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTC-70 70 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPC-90 90 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQC-90 90 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMC-90 90 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTC-90 90 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPC-10 100 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQC-10 100 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMC-10 100 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTC-10 100 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPC-12 120 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQC-12 120 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMC-12 120 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTC-12 120 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPC-15 150 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQC-15 150 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMC-15 150 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTC-15 150 30 100 0°C to 70°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPI-90 90 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQI-90 90 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMI-90 90 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTI-90 90 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPI-10 100 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQI-10 100 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMI-10 100 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTI-10 100 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPI-12 120 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQI-12 120 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMI-12 120 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTI-12 120 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin TSOP
MX26C4000CPI-15 150 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin DIP
MX26C4000CQI-15 150 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin PLCC
MX26C4000CMI-15 150 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin SOP
MX26C4000CTI-15 150 30 100 -40°C to 85°C 32 Pin TSOP
15
REV. 0.0, APR. 24, 2002P/N:  PM0919
MX26C4000C
PACKAGE INFORMATION